
   
 

 

 

Vision: To be one of the best nutritional programmes on both national and international levels. 

Mission: The dietetic programme is committed to prepare dietitians, who are capable of providing excellent service to meet the real needs 

of both national and regional markets. This is through learning based on problem solving, development of self learning skills and scientific 

research for community service and environment development. 

 

Midterm Exam Schedule for «Level 1» 

Course name Date Day Time Location 

Histology 30/3/2019 Saturday 12:30 pm Conference Hall 

Parasitology 1/4/2019 Monday 

12:30 pm 
(A2) Hall 

Groups (1-5) 

1:30 pm 
(A2) Hall 

Groups (6-10) 

physiology 3/4/2019 Wednesday 11:00 am Conference Hall 

Biochemistry 6/4/2019 Saturday 10:30 am Conference Hall 

Genetic 8/4/2019 Monday 

12:30 pm 
(A2) Hall 

Groups (1-5) 

1:30 pm 
(A2) Hall 

Groups (6-10) 

Nutrition 10/4/2019 Wednesday 1:00 pm Conference Hall 

Computer 13/4/2019 Saturday 2:30 pm Conference Hall 
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Vision: To be one of the best nutritional programmes on both national and international levels. 

Mission: The dietetic programme is committed to prepare dietitians, who are capable of providing excellent service to meet the real needs 

of both national and regional markets. This is through learning based on problem solving, development of self learning skills and scientific 

research for community service and environment development. 

 

Midterm Exam Schedule for «Level 2» 

Course name Date Day Time Location 

Public health 7/4/2019 Sunday 8:30 am 

C
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Food analysis 8/4/2019 Monday 8:30 am 

Principles of statistics 10/4/2019 Wednesday 10:30 am 

Food microbiology 11/4/2019 Thursday 1:30 pm 

First Aid 14/4/2019 Sunday 10:30 am 

English (2) 14/4/2019 Sunday 11:30 am 

Nutritional biochemistry 16/4/2019 Tuesday 12:00 pm 

Pharmacology (1) 18/4/2019 Thursday 9:00 am 
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